Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$105,468.82
($263.69)
$15.84
$10,863.36

$116,084.33

YTD Total
$1,256,442.74
($3,141.10)
$15.84
$81,914.29

$1,335,231.77
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $31,100.34 $370,496.15
Interest $4.67 $4.67
Total $31,105.01 $370,500.82
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$269,759.26
$84.55
($674.89)
$126.04
$16,365.43

$285,660.39

YTD Total
$1,782,251.97
$432.66
($4,457.17)
$199.34
$123,402.13

$1,901,828.93
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $70,898.62 $468,414.72
Delinquent Taxes $21.89 $108.21
Interest $33.10 $52.10
Total $70,953.61 $468,575.03
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