



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$105,468.82	\$1,256,442.74
Fees	(\$263.69)	(\$3,141.10)
Interest	\$15.84	\$15.84
Specific Ownership	\$10,863.36	\$81,914.29
Total	\$116,084.33	\$1,335,231.77



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$31,100.34	\$370,496.15
Interest	\$4.67	\$4.67
Total	\$31,105.01	\$370,500.82



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$269,759.26	\$1,782,251.97
Delinquent Taxes	\$84.55	\$432.66
Fees	(\$674.89)	(\$4,457.17)
Interest	\$126.04	\$199.34
Specific Ownership	\$16,365.43	\$123,402.13
Total	\$285,660.39	\$1,901,828.93



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$70,898.62	\$468,414.72
Delinquent Taxes	\$21.89	\$108.21
Interest	\$33.10	\$52.10
Total	\$70,953.61	\$468,575.03